
954 Li  –  UCAC2 39644289  
2007 apr  7  17h50.2m U.T.

Planet : Star : Source cat.  UCAC2

V. mag. = 16.40 Diam. = 59.7 km = 0.02" α =  6h31m14.939s δ = +22°21'31.30"

µ =  25.82"/h π =  2.41" Ref. = EG2003−049 V. mag. = 11.00 Ph. mag. =  0.00

∆m = 5.4 Max. dur. = 3.1s Sun :  79° Moon : 155° , 79%

Vis.
magn.
scale

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

 6h40  6h35  6h30  6h25

+21°

+22°

+23°

Right ascension (2000.0)

D
ec

lin
at

io
n 

(2
00

0.
0)

17h45m00s − 17h56m00s; int.  1m

A07_04080.ps : 2006-04-19 21:26:21 2811 Edwin Goffin, Hoboken, Belgium


